SKNP-1C,2C
SPDT
DPDT
SKNT
TAB MOUNT
1.063
.835
.310

Electrically 100,000 operations/min. (at rated load)
Weight About 35 grams
Ordering Information
SKN P LM 1C 120 VAC
Coil Voltage
See coil specifications
for available voltages.
Other voltages available
as special orders.
Contact Configuration
1C – SPDT 2C – DPDT
Blank – No Options
L – Neon Lamp
M – Manual Actuator
LM – Lamp and Actuator
P – Plug In S – Stud Mount Side
T – Tab Mount S1 – Stud Mount Top
B – P.C. Board Terminal
UL #E96834(M) (U.S. & Canada)
Socket:
DSM-8, DSM-8F,